07/21
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
  STOURFLEX
Technically Advanced Flexible Solutions
Type JP04  Tied Rubber Bellows.
  Now Available With Precision Fit Flexible Lagging Jackets To Suit JP04.
Specification  Untied E.P.D.M. rubber bellows with nylon

more information.
Supplied length may vary. Tolerance +/-5%
Alternative flange drillings and materials are available on request.
Stourflex products should be installed in accordance with our fitting instructions.
Stourflex rubber bellows should be periodically inspected and replaced if any deterioration is evident.
Part number
N.B.
(mm)
Installed Lengths
(mm)
Number Of
Tie Bars
Lateral
Movement
(mm)
JP04-32-16 32 95 / 150 2 9 / 14
JP04-40-16 40 95 / 150 2 9 / 14
JP04-50-16 50 105 / 150 2 10 / 14
JP04-65-16 65 115 / 150 2 11 / 14
JP04-80-16 80 150 2 14
JP04-100-16 100 150 2 14
JP04-125-16 125 150 / 170 2 13 / 14
JP04-150-16 150 150 / 180 2 13 / 14
JP04-200-16 200 150 / 205 2 14 / 22
JP04-250-16 250 205 2 22
JP04-300-16 300 205 4 22
JP04-350-16 350 205 4 22
JP04-400-16 400 205 4 22
JP04-450-16 450 205 4 22
JP04-500-16 500 205 4 22
JP04-600-16 600 265 4 22
07/21
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
  STOURFLEX